Velicina

Gostota

Youngov proznostni modu
Upogibna trdnost

Strizni modul

Lomna Zilavost

Trdota po Knoopu

Trdota po Vickersu

Ojaceno steklo

Gorilla Glass
2420

715

29,6

0,68

6,17

649

Xensation
2480
74

30

Dragontrail
2430
74

30

Obicajno steklo

natrijevo steklo
2500

73

40

30

kvarcno steklo
2200

73

50

31






